
Supaul - Asanpur Kupha - Raghopur Inaugural Special DEMU/05512XX - COVR - ECR 
SOU/Supaul to RGV/Raghopur 

1h 45m - 60 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SOU Supaul 11:00 0 1 0 27 51 ECR
2 KDRA Kadampura 11:15 11:16 1m 0 1 7 26 54 ECR
3 TB Tharbitia 11:30 11:31 1m 0 1 13 27 57 ECR
4 VDNP Baijnath Andoli 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 19 82 58 ECR
5 CAC Chandpipar Halt 11:48 11:49 1m 0 1 22 - 61 ECR
6 SRGR Saraigarh Junction 11:50 11:51 1m 1 25 125 ECR
7 APKH Asanpur Kupha Halt 11:57 11:58 1m 0 1 37 52 ECR
8 NRPM Narayanpur Murli Halt 12:20 12:21 1m 0 1 56 11 64 ECR
9 RGV Raghopur 12:45 0 1 60 - 66 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (19:22)

Jul 07 2024 (19:22)

1

1


